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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 27 ともき ニトロモンキーズ　with　親猿会 9 KX65 1 1 50 50 100
2 36 居波　なるき ５０９RACING 10 CRF100 2 2 47 47 94
3 95 RUKIA ウイリー松浦ファミリー 9 KX65 3 3 45 45 90
4 90 立澤 銀 ウイリー松浦ファミリー 10 KX65 5 5 41 41 82
5 2 コーメーせんしゅ 市原ピットパーク 11 KX65 6 6 40 40 80
6 56 佐渡島 健太 TEAM　KENTAYA 10 KX65 4 11 43 35 78
7 23 堤 駕武斗 やしおモトクロススポーツ少年団 9 KX65 8 7 38 39 77
8 53 今野 知哉 テイエム加工 9 KTM65 7 9 39 37 76
9 84 川島 八千代 moto united 9 KX65 9 8 37 38 75
10 15 ミツキ 9 KTM65 10 10 36 36 72
11 5 清水 崚我 11 KX65 4 0 43 43

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 27 ともき ニトロモンキーズ　with　親猿会 9 KX65 10 50
2 36 居波　なるき ５０９RACING 10 CRF100 10 47
3 95 RUKIA ウイリー松浦ファミリー 9 KX65 10 45
4 56 佐渡島 健太 TEAM　KENTAYA 10 KX65 10 43
5 90 立澤 銀 ウイリー松浦ファミリー 10 KX65 10 41
6 2 コーメーせんしゅ 市原ピットパーク 11 KX65 10 40
7 53 今野 知哉 テイエム加工 9 KTM65 10 39
8 23 堤 駕武斗 やしおモトクロススポーツ少年団 9 KX65 9 38
9 84 川島 八千代 moto united 9 KX65 9 37
10 15 ミツキ 9 KTM65 9 36

5 清水 崚我 11 KX65 0 0

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周

1 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
2 15 15 15 15 15 15 36 36 36 23
3 36 36 36 36 36 36 95 95 95 84
4 56 56 95 95 95 95 56 56 56 36
5 53 95 56 56 56 56 90 15 15 95
6 90 90 90 90 90 90 53 90 90 56
7 95 53 53 53 53 53 23 2 2 15
8 23 23 23 2 2 2 2 53 53 90
9 2 2 2 23 23 23 84 23 2
10 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 53

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 27 ともき ニトロモンキーズ　with　親猿会 9 KX65 11 50
2 36 居波　なるき ５０９RACING 10 CRF100 11 47
3 95 RUKIA ウイリー松浦ファミリー 9 KX65 11 45
4 5 清水 崚我 11 KX65 11 43
5 90 立澤 銀 ウイリー松浦ファミリー 10 KX65 11 41
6 2 コーメーせんしゅ 市原ピットパーク 11 KX65 11 40
7 23 堤 駕武斗 やしおモトクロススポーツ少年団 9 KX65 11 39
8 84 川島 八千代 moto united 9 KX65 11 38
9 53 今野 知哉 テイエム加工 9 KTM65 10 37
10 15 ミツキ 9 KTM65 10 36
11 56 佐渡島 健太 TEAM　KENTAYA 10 KX65 9 35

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
2 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
3 5 5 15 95 95 95 95 95 95 53 53
4 56 56 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 95 95
5 90 90 95 15 15 15 15 15 15 5 5
6 95 95 56 56 56 56 56 90 90 56 15
7 2 2 90 90 90 90 90 2 2 15 90
8 23 23 2 2 2 2 2 23 23 90 2
9 84 84 23 23 23 23 23 84 84 2 23
10 53 53 84 84 84 84 84 53 23 84
11 15 53 53 53 53 53 84 56


